
28.Kwik's Internationals 2006

Kruibeke/Belgien, 24.-25.06.06

Age Group

Schüler
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener/Claudia Braun Weight class

85kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Alexandre Mouyal Ile de France
0:17

02
VT 6:4

43 LL
 1  4  1  0  0  0  7 2

2 Benjamin Tilburgs NL Selectie
VT 4:1

41 LL
VT 7:0

43
 2  8  2  0  0  0  11 1

3 Anton Malas Ile de France
LL

3:00

01
1:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  4 3
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